
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 7 

For official use 
Peele Cee ited 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03650471 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name 

ofcompany | (a) FPL INTERIORS 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) = We (b) HARJINDER JOHAL & 
and address(es) GEORGE MICHAEL 

601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE 
LONDON E11 4PA 

(c) Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at (c) 19 DECEMBER 2008 

Signed Be Date 19 December 2008 

Presenters name, ASHCROFTS LIMITED For Official Use 
address and 91 HIGH ROAD 

rer fany LEYTONSTONE Liquidation Section Post Room 

LONDON 
E11 4PA 

| | 
AS 

at "A R* 
ge 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

FPL INTERIORS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of FPL INTERIORS LIMITED 

on the 19" December 2008 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I (a) Daniel John Fealy - Plasterer 

of (b) 4 Lyne Crescent, Walthamstow, London, E17 SHZ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al and B - B2 and 
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 
affairs of the above named company as at 19" December 2008 (being a date not more than 
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried 
on business as dry lining, plastering and other services to the construction industry. 

STOKOE PARTNERSHIP 

Sworn at Solicitors 
646-648 High Road Leytonstone 

London E11 3AA 
Tei. 020 8568 8884 Fax 020 8539 9007 

DX 88206 LEYTONSTONE 

Date 19" December 2008 Signature(s)_ fC LS 
ee { 

Before me Loma 

T-Bowacit 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to 
make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and 

to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the 

affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will 
need to be re-sworn. 



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Debtors 

Plant and Machinery 

Motor Vehicles 

Stock 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

183,496 Not known 

43,568 900 

27,048 3,000 

8,000 200 

262,112 4,100 

Signatug PP Date 19" December 2008 



Al —Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- employee claims under ERA 1996 (estimated) 

Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge - HSBC Bank ple 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) — Creditors as per list 

— Employee claims under ERA 1996 (estimated) 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
1000 ordinary shares @ £1 each 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

4,100 

£ 

2,000 

2,000 

2,100 

£ 

2,100 

£ 

28,000 

28,000 

25,900 

£ 

Nil 

£ 

545,963 

2,000 

547,963 

547,963 

£ 

25,900 

25,900 

573,863 

£ 

1000 1000 

574,863 

Signature (Af Date 19" December 2008 
NU 



8
0
0
7
 

s9quiac0q 
61 

e
d
 

ainyeusis S07 
‘outysureysurjong 
‘oquio24 M 

‘AquapIa A 

‘sleju<pens 4 
wz onuaADy 
